
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
April     25, 2024

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202309923
202317104
202421456
202418373
202418511
202418303
202315840
202421258
202420497
202419081

172 06TH ST
3310 25TH ST
1335 CLAY ST
1934 FOLSOM ST
1934 FOLSOM ST
1128 GREENWICH ST
51 INNES CT
22 SOUTH PARK *
2033 TURK BL
235 VALENCIA ST

MERCY HOUSING CALIF XXII
JOYCE Y SPINGOLA 1998 LIV TRU
TISELL FAMILY TRUST
GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC
GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC
GREENWICH GARDEN APARTMEN
CHAUDHARI UMESH HEMCHAND
MHDC SOUTH PARK PROPERTIES 
BERGMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST
DDG 235 VALENCIA REALTY LLC

Wohlers
Barber
Ng
Wohlers
Wohlers
Dang
Chierici
Wohlers
Maher
Wohlers

Total Cases: 10

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS 
 
  

 
HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR’S HEARINGS  

IN-PERSON  
 

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL–IN) 
 
 

 The Director Hearings will begin: 
 

                                 START TIME:  9:30AM 
    DATE:   April 25, 2024 
    LOCATION:   49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor  

 
. 

   YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE  
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