Total Cases: 10



DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: April 25, 2024

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Inspector	Owner	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
ıses				
Wohlers	MERCY HOUSING CALIF XXII	202309923		
Barber	JOYCE Y SPINGOLA 1998 LIV TRU	202317104		
Ng	TISELL FAMILY TRUST	202421456		
Wohlers	GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC	202418373		
Wohlers	GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC	202418511		
Dang	GREENWICH GARDEN APARTMEN	202418303		
Chierici	CHAUDHARI UMESH HEMCHAND	202315840		
Wohlers	MHDC SOUTH PARK PROPERTIES	202421258		
Maher	BERGMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST	202420497		
Wohlers	DDG 235 VALENCIA REALTY LLC	202419081		
	Wohlers Barber Ng Wohlers Wohlers Dang Chierici Wohlers Maher	Wohlers MERCY HOUSING CALIF XXII Barber JOYCE Y SPINGOLA 1998 LIV TRU Ng TISELL FAMILY TRUST Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC Dang GREENWICH GARDEN APARTMEN Chierici CHAUDHARI UMESH HEMCHAND Wohlers MHDC SOUTH PARK PROPERTIES Maher BERGMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST	Wohlers MERCY HOUSING CALIF XXII 202309923 Barber JOYCE Y SPINGOLA 1998 LIV TRU 202317104 Ng TISELL FAMILY TRUST 202421456 Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC 202418373 Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC 202418511 Dang GREENWICH GARDEN APARTMEN 202418303 Chierici CHAUDHARI UMESH HEMCHAND 202315840 Wohlers MHDC SOUTH PARK PROPERTIES 202421258 Maher BERGMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST 202420497	Inspector Owner Complaint Rep Wohlers MERCY HOUSING CALIF XXII 202309923 Barber JOYCE Y SPINGOLA 1998 LIV TRU 202317104 Ng TISELL FAMILY TRUST 202421456 Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC 202418373 Wohlers GIUSEPPE & MARTA CASTELLUCC 202418511 Dang GREENWICH GARDEN APARTMEN 202418303 Chierici CHAUDHARI UMESH HEMCHAND 202315840 Wohlers MHDC SOUTH PARK PROPERTIES 202421258 Maher BERGMAN FAMILY LIVING TRUST 202420497



HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES IN PERSON DIRECTOR HEARINGS

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES WILL NOW BE HOLDING DIRECTOR'S HEARINGS IN-PERSON

THEY WILL NO LONGER BE REMOTE (CALL-IN)

The Director Hearings will begin:

START TIME: 9:30AM

DATE: April 25, 2024

LOCATION: 49 South Van Ness Av, Room 0196, 1st Floor

YOU MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE